Uitslagenlijst Stadtmuller-Udikloop
Klijndijk - Zaterdag 20 januari 2024

MAN, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Ephrem Remi Enschede 34:39 34:38
2 Nasim Soliman Groningen 34:49 34:48
3 René Smith Zuidbroek 35:29 35:29
4 Mark Kuipers Emmen 38:39 38:38
5 Rik Meijerink Coevorden 41:10 41:09
6 Ivar van Os Emmen 41:31 41:29
7 Bart Verhagen Delfzijl 42:24 42:17
8 Niels Stolper Emmen 42:25 42:24
9 Thijs Engelage Dalen 42:48 42:43
10 Henk Veldman Emmen 43:55 43:55
11 Dennis Vording Emmen 43:56 43:45
12 Edwin Knol Dalen 47:33 47:29
13 Jelmer Engelage Dalen 50:52 50:48
14 Jan-Jorrit Lubben Twist 50:58 50:56
15 Bas Scholte Aalbes 2e Exloermond 55:31 55:14
16 Christian Bouma Dalen 59:19 59:05
17 Rik Wilthof 2e Valthermond 1:04:37 1:04:16
18 Martijn Bakker Westerbork 1:13:23 1:13:04

VROUW, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Heleen Weinans Groningen 42:41 42:40
2 Marleen Zijlstra Sleen 49:49 49:47
3 Rosa Geene Valthe 55:49 55:45
4 Mariska Hofman Westerbork 56:32 56:22
5 Mariélle van Ginkel Emmen 59:51 59:44

1 Sebastiaan Pol
2 Thomas van der Wal
3 Mark Veenstra
4 Niels Frietema
5 Remco Oost
6 Pieter-Jan Kooi
7 Jan van der Laan
8 Jos Schuttrups
9 Richard Boxem
10 Bart Trip
11 Ronald Strijker
12 Henri Reinders
13 Berrie Sulmann
14 Piet Schomaker
15 Willem Rijnberg
16 Marcel Lambeck
17 HenkJan Meier
18 Paul de Vries
19 Peter Boedeltje
20 Adri Deemter
21 Ad van Beilen
22 Dickie Bosma
23 Joeke Van der Heide
24 Wil van der Kolk
25 Theo Schomaker
26 Roelof Berends
27 Martin Hoogerkamp
28 Michel Dittrich
29 Jos Arends

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Coevorden
Emmen
Assen

Borger
Rottum Gn
Loppersum
Exloo
Emmen
Klazienaveen
Emmen
Hollandscheveld
Hardenberg
Emmer-Compascuum
Valthermond
Gieten
Scheemda
Hardenberg
Beilen
Dedemsvaart
Dedemsvaart
Groningen
Erica

Borger
Valthermond
Musselkanaal
Exloo

Odoorn
Noord-Sleen
Borger

37:22
39:19
41:08
42:29
42:38
43:19
43:55
45:03
45:24
45:38
47:56
48:16
48:24
48:29
48:44
48:59
49:14
49:31
49:37
50:13
50:27
52:37
53:14
53:14
53:16
53:40
54:05
54:12
54:20

H40, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Netto

37:22
39:19
41:06
42:27
42:37
43:18
43:54
45:00
45:22
45:36
47:49
48:12
48:17
48:19
48:44
48:53
49:11
49:27
49:30
50:13
50:25
52:28
53:02
53:02
53:09
53:26
54:05
53:58
54:04
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Plaats Naam

30 Jurgen Riesenbeck
31 Gert Jonkman

32 Bert ten Hoff

33 Willem Kleine

34 Bert van Veen

35 Erik de Haan

36 Henk Verhagen
37 Gerrie Zwols

38 Ronnie Stevens
39 Andries Dijkstra
40 Herman Weening
41 Jos Tieks

42 Arjan Reit

43 Ivor Rohof

44 Egbert Geertsma
45 Harry Drent

46 Jan Hendrik Polhuijs
47 Kees Broeksema
48 Johan v/d Meer
49 Wietse Mulder
50 Anko Immink

51 Hans Top

52 Jan Rossing

53 Yann Dijkgraaf
54 Fred Dozy

1 Christien Koning
2 Hillie van der Wal
3 Corien Wegkamp
4 Renate Post
5 Frances Hogelink
6 Gyng Rossing
7 Marieke Bruininga
8 Yvonne Nuvelstijn
9 Inge Klein
10 Monique van Ommen
11 Wilma Geuzinge
12 Gretske Hoornstra
13 Anita Deemter
14 Menja Pullen
15 Trientje Wessels
16 Sandra Haverkamp
17 Jacqueline van Beilen
18 Anneloes Reit
19 Jolande Nanning
20 Annet Doddema
21 Esther Plas
22 Esther Waaijman
23 Jolien Gruber
24 Hilda Meijerhof
25 Anita van Veen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Emmen

Elim
Musselkanaal
Sappemeer
Klijndijk

Nieuw-Amsterdam

Ees

Emmen
Buinen
Emmen
Emmen
Musselkanaal
Wedde
Wierden
Groningen
Emmen

Spijk Gn
Appingedam
Klazienaveen
Klazienaveen
Peize
Groningen
Nieuwleusen
Emmen
Stadskanaal

54:47
54:52
55:07
55:14
55:23
55:24
56:14
56:47
57:00
57:59
59:01
59:03
59:16
59:17
59:25
1:00:21
1:01:07
1:01:48
1:01:57
1:04:47
1:07:10
1:07:29
1:07:43
1:08:08
1:09:43

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Groningen
Leeuwarden
Twist

Emmen
Emmen
Emmen
Emmen
Dedemsvaart
Emmen
Borger
Emmen
Zwolle
Dedemsvaart
Hardenberg
Drouwen
Stadskanaal
Stadskanaal
Wedde
Dedemsvaart
Valthe
Appingedam
Hardenberg
Groningen
Appingedam
Klijndijk

42:58
43:21
43:22
46:11
51:41
52:35
53:15
55:00
55:08
55:17
55:23
56:25
57:19
58:52
58:59
59:02
59:03
59:17
59:39
1:01:15
1:05:05
1:05:30
1:07:10
1:09:43
1:11:02

Netto

54:33
54:45
55:00
55:02
55:18
55:18
56:02
56:40
56:48
57:44
58:55
58:53
59:09
59:04
59:10
1:00:13
1:00:51
1:01:32
1:01:49
1:04:33
1:07:01
1:07:05
1:07:31
1:07:46
1:09:23

D40, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Netto

42:57
43:20
43:22
46:09
51:39
52:34
53:07
54:57
55:01
55:05
55:21
56:20
57:16
58:44
58:47
58:53
58:53
59:09
59:36
1:01:08
1:04:49
1:05:22
1:07:01
1:09:27
1:10:52

MAN, 4 ENGELSE MIJL

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Thijs ten Caat Klazienaveen 24:20 24:20
2 Jesse Vos Emmen 25:50 25:50
3 Jesper Olsman Odoorn 28:42 28:41
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

4 Lars Wolf Odoorn 28:54 28:49

5 Joost Hindriks Schoonebeek 28:54 28:50

6 Hilbrand van de Belt Collendoorn 29:19 29:11

7 Johan van Tiel Emmen 29:33 29:30

8 Heinz Stroeve Emmlichheim 30:23 30:18

9 Niek Warringa Noord-Sleen 31:06 31:02
10 Thijs Harkema Klazienaveen 31:19 31:15
11 Willy Berends Klazienaveen 31:23 31:20
12 Sander Dost Emmen 31:41 31:35
13 Jelmer Visser Emmen 32:07 31:54
14 Rinne Peters Erica 32:07 31:56
15 Michel de Haas Klazienaveen 33:17 33:10
16 Danny de Jonge Valthe 33:45 33:42
17 Ben Hofstra Odoorn 33:50 33:42
18 Tijs Wolf Odoorn 33:53 33:45
19 Arjan Wolf Odoorn 33:54 33:45
20 Maurice Tiemens Emmen 35:51 35:47
21 Niek Kocks 36:59 36:55
22 Arjan Marissen Slagharen 37:48 37:43
23 Rick Rozendal Lemelerveld 37:48 37:37
24 Nico Schonewille Hoogeveen 37:58 37:52
25 Bas de Hart Klijndijk 38:09 37:59
26 Jos Douma Dalfsen 38:24 38:12
27 Wim Oussoren Klijndijk 39:02 39:02
28 Johannes Fens Emmen 40:00 39:42
29 Frans Geene Valthe 40:24 40:18
30 Roelof Everts Nieuw-Amsterdam 40:27 40:24
31 Jayron Donas Klijndijk 40:44 40:43
32 Sil van Goor Klijndijk 41:22 41:18
33 Alexander Koetje Valthermond 41:31 41:13
34 Bertus Veenstra Emmen 43:22 43:07
35 Jesse vd Drift Assen 43:37 43:14
36 Jesper Schutte Spijk Gn 46:31 46:12
37 Marcel Schutte Spijk Gn 46:33 46:14
38 Willem Drenth Stadskanaal 47:26 47:12
39 Daniél Groen Lutten 48:36 48:30
40 Tinus Eisen Dalen 49:09 48:54

VROUW, 4 ENGELSE MIJL

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Suze van Driel Beilen 24:23 24:23
2 Mirjam Veldhuijzen van Zanten Emmen 27:24 27:23
3 Grietje Hoogerkamp QOdoorn 31:35 31:31
4 Helen Bruinsma Sleen 31:53 31:49
5 Iris Eilering Emmen 34:22 34:08
6 Marloes Kamphuis Odoorn 34:50 34:45
7 Klaske Geene Groningen 36:07 36:02
8 Lisa Vogel Emmen 36:08 36:01
9 Marieke Kees Nieuw-Dordrecht 36:42 36:40
10 Annelies Kamminga Emmen 37:45 37:28
11 Lucinda Rozendal Lemelerveld 37:49 37:38
12 Jeanine Kwint Odoorn 38:22 38:17
13 Ingrid Jansingh Odoorn 38:22 38:17
14 Jolanda Marsman Nieuw-Amsterdam 38:26 38:09
15 Wilma van den Bosch Rolde 38:31 38:13
16 Ingrid Arling Klijndijk 38:36 38:32
17 Daniélle Douma Zuidlaren 39:10 38:54
18 Saskia de Jong Emmen 39:48 39:39
19 Geertje Hut Emmen 39:54 39:40
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
20 Esther Kerkhoven Noord-Sleen 39:54 39:41
21 Mabel Stevens Emmen 40:33 40:22
22 Sandra Folkerts Emmen 41:18 41:11
23 Johanna Brouwer Valthermond 41:35 41:15
24 Jannie Vos Emmer-Compascuum 41:42 41:39
25 Christien Navis Emmen 41:55 41:50
26 Emilie Horsman-Slijkhuis Klijndijk 42:48 42:45
27 Yvonne Oussoren Klijndijk 42:54 42:52
28 Kim Boonstra Assen 43:00 42:39
29 Jacobien Kuipers Klijndijk 43:00 42:38
30 Els Vuuregge Nieuw-Amsterdam 43:10 42:53
31 Ester de Jonge Assen 43:37 43:16
32 Esther Ottenhof Valthermond 44:18 44:00
33 Miriam Kracht 2e Exloermond 44:38 44:19
34 Josje de Boer Borger 44:41 44:23
35 Marloes de Vries Emmen 45:15 44:54
36 Renske Schasfoort Emmen 45:15 44:54
37 Nanda Polhuijs Haren Gn 45:30 45:13
38 Sandra Bonder Assen 45:59 45:41
39 Martine Sijtsma Mantgum 46:15 45:57
40 Claudia Huizing Ommen 46:46 46:35
41 Maaike Huizing Ommen 46:47 46:36
42 Karin Luining Musselkanaal 47:25 47:12
43 Imke Groenier Exloerveen 49:32 49:13
44 Mia van Delden Valthermond 49:47 49:44
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